Date

Time

Precinet

100
102
106
110
112
113
115
116
118
122
124
128
202
204
206
208
210
216
218
302
304
308
310
400
406
408
410
412
414
500
503
504
506
508
600
601
602
604
606
610
612
700
702
704
706
708
710

12/01/2016
09:00 AM

Place_Name

CLAY HILL BAPTIST CH
VFW POST # 8255
CINNAMON STREET BAPTI
MIDDLEBURG CIVIC CENTI
CLAY COUNTY UTILITY AU
OAKLEAF BAPTIST CH
OAKLEAF PLT ATHLETIC C
ARGYLE ELEMENTARY
ASBURY UNITED METHOD
ADVENT LUTHERAN CH
ORANGE PK COUNTRY CL
CALV UNITED METH. CH
ORANGE PARK CHRISTIAN
OUTREACH OF AMERICA
ORANGE PK TOWN HALL
THE CLUB CONTINENTAL
ORANGE PARK LIBRARY
LAKESIDE CHURCH OF CH
FIRST CHRISTIAN CH
THRASHER-HORNE CONF
CLAY CO. SALVATION ARN
FRATERNAL ORDER OF P(
CLAY CO. SHRINE CLUB
ORANGE CV 7TH DAY ADV
EGL HAR SOCCER CLUB
CROSS+ROAD LUTHERAN
FLEMING ISLAND SPLASH
CHRIST'S CHURCH
HIBERNIA BAPTIST CH
PINEWOOD PRESBYTERIA
AMERICAN LEGION #250
LK. ASB. COMMUNITY CNT
BLK CRK CH OF CHRIST
SOUTH MIDDLEBURG BAF
RUSSELL BAPTIST CH
CLAY COUNTY AG CENTEF
GRN CV SPGS CITY HALL
GRN CV SPGS CITY HALL
FIRST PRESBYTERIAN CH
SHILOH BAPTIST CHURCH
SHILOH BAPTIST CHURCH
KINGSLEY LAKE CIVIC CEM
KEYSTONE HTS CITY HALL
FIRST BAPTIST CH OF KH
FREEDOM BAPTIST CH
GADARA BAPTIST CH
PENNEY FARMS TOWN HA

Chris H. Chambless

Supervisor of Elections

November Precinct Summary without Precinct Splits

Active Voters Inactive Voters

Clay County, FL

Total Dems Reps NPA  Other Total
2,878 441 1,895 476 66 i}
3,602 655 1,997 857 93 169
4,134 630 2,482 912 110 157
2,389 440 1,433 448 68 73
5,593 1,266 2,978 1,224 125 208
7,052 2309 2,652 1,873 218 334
5,199 1,645 2,035 1,354 165 299
4,698 1,706 1,748 1,133 111 210
4,088 877 2,254 839 118 157
4,147 1,106 2,002 927 112 223
2,200 391 1,418 350 41 58
2,650 916 972 684 78 273
3,779 1,095 1,606 993 85 221
2,819 740 1,289 711 79 247
1,649 517 786 310 36 77
1,497 368 790 293 46 138
3,226 729 1,773 651 73 116
4,117 760 2,546 732 79 148
3,246 678 1,785 696 87 131
4,568 1,068 2292 1,082 126 250
3,887 909 2,021 843 114 155
2,920 693 1,475 669 83 209
2,898 476 1,848 511 63 84
2,721 440 1,799 435 47 73
2,485 368 1,573 483 61 80
4,408 591 2,928 788 101 213
6,888 1,314 3,959 1411 204 344
3,375 447 2,338 506 84 153
2,789 464 1,712 558 55 66
3,687 821 1,869 907 90 142
1,498 247 932 275 44 52
2,405 285 1,748 316 56 36
1,675 256 1,035 337 47 52
3,630 528 2,361 657 84 109
4,954 906 2,878 1,021 149 218
834 156 515 141 22 17
1,112 222 655 201 34 79
2,325 313 1,537 406 69 76
6,684 1,781 2862 1,789 252 811
1,033 145 675 189 24 39
802 146 479 157 20 34
327 50 256 16 5 5
2,687 543 1,665 418 61 94
1,688 388 1,007 252 4] 66
3,409 722 1,967 615 105 94
1,955 326 1,220 357 52 91
1,030 313 572 118 27 13
147,637 32,187 80,619 30,921 3,910 6,971

Page

1

Dems
24
39
30
13
50

112
71
75
38
76
18
105
71
82
26
37
33
32
33
88
34
65
23
10
13
28
73
25
11
38
14
9
17
21
41
6
21
23
226
10
10
0
31
15
30
27
4
1,878

Reps
31
78
70
38
91

117
18
70
63
84
29
80
71
72
33
38
44
73
58
79
60
86
43
46
46
123
175
79

38
52
23
18
23
53

105

30
41
201
18
10

48
25
40
40

2,868

256
12
12
24
17
20

1,970

@]
=
=
(]
=

SR I UG S RS S 1

.l:.\ourumoogc\-b--l\loooo

—

WO hNO OO

(o9 —_
O A Q0 WO Wee — & O 5K W — —=—

[§9]
wh



