

Chris H. Chambless

Date 12/01/2016

Supervisor of Elections

Clay County, FL

Time 09:00 AM

November Precinct Summary without Precinct Splits

Precinct	Place Name	Active Voters					Inactive Voters				
		Total	Dems	Reps	NPA	Other	Total	Dems	Reps	NPA	Other
100	CLAY HILL BAPTIST CH	2,878	441	1,895	476	66	77	24	31	20	2
102	VFW POST # 8255	3,602	655	1,997	857	93	169	39	78	41	11
106	CINNAMON STREET BAPTI	4,134	630	2,482	912	110	157	30	70	50	7
110	MIDDLEBURG CIVIC CENTI	2,389	440	1,433	448	68	73	13	38	19	3
112	CLAY COUNTY UTILITY AU	5,593	1,266	2,978	1,224	125	208	50	91	60	7
113	OAKLEAF BAPTIST CH	7,052	2,309	2,652	1,873	218	334	112	117	101	4
115	OAKLEAF PLT ATHLETIC C	5,199	1,645	2,035	1,354	165	299	71	118	102	8
116	ARGYLE ELEMENTARY	4,698	1,706	1,748	1,133	111	210	75	70	57	8
118	ASBURY UNITED METHOD	4,088	877	2,254	839	118	157	38	63	49	7
122	ADVENT LUTHERAN CH	4,147	1,106	2,002	927	112	223	76	84	56	7
124	ORANGE PK COUNTRY CL	2,200	391	1,418	350	41	58	18	29	7	4
128	CALV UNITED METH. CH	2,650	916	972	684	78	273	105	80	82	6
202	ORANGE PARK CHRISTIAN	3,779	1,095	1,606	993	85	221	71	71	69	10
204	OUTREACH OF AMERICA	2,819	740	1,289	711	79	247	82	72	85	8
206	ORANGE PK TOWN HALL	1,649	517	786	310	36	77	26	33	15	3
208	THE CLUB CONTINENTAL	1,497	368	790	293	46	138	37	38	60	3
210	ORANGE PARK LIBRARY	3,226	729	1,773	651	73	116	33	44	34	5
216	LAKESIDE CHURCH OF CH	4,117	760	2,546	732	79	148	32	73	34	9
218	FIRST CHRISTIAN CH	3,246	678	1,785	696	87	131	33	58	36	4
302	THRASHER-HORNE CONF	4,568	1,068	2,292	1,082	126	250	88	79	73	10
304	CLAY CO. SALVATION ARM	3,887	909	2,021	843	114	155	34	60	54	7
308	FRATERNAL ORDER OF PC	2,920	693	1,475	669	83	209	65	86	51	7
310	CLAY CO. SHRINE CLUB	2,898	476	1,848	511	63	84	23	43	18	0
400	ORANGE CV 7TH DAY ADV	2,721	440	1,799	435	47	73	10	46	17	0
406	EGL HAR SOCCER CLUB	2,485	368	1,573	483	61	80	13	46	19	2
408	CROSS+ROAD LUTHERAN	4,408	591	2,928	788	101	213	28	123	58	4
410	FLEMING ISLAND SPLASH	6,888	1,314	3,959	1,411	204	344	73	175	88	8
412	CHRIST'S CHURCH	3,375	447	2,338	506	84	153	25	79	43	6
414	HIBERNIA BAPTIST CH	2,789	464	1,712	558	55	66	11	38	14	3
500	PINEWOOD PRESBYTERIA	3,687	821	1,869	907	90	142	38	52	44	8
503	AMERICAN LEGION #250	1,498	247	932	275	44	52	14	23	14	1
504	LK. ASB. COMMUNITY CNT	2,405	285	1,748	316	56	36	9	18	8	1
506	BLK CRK CH OF CHRIST	1,675	256	1,035	337	47	52	17	23	11	1
508	SOUTH MIDDLEBURG BAP	3,630	528	2,361	657	84	109	21	53	32	3
600	RUSSELL BAPTIST CH	4,954	906	2,878	1,021	149	218	41	105	58	14
601	CLAY COUNTY AG CENTEF	834	156	515	141	22	17	6	9	2	0
602	GRN CV SPGS CITY HALL	1,112	222	655	201	34	79	21	30	24	4
604	GRN CV SPGS CITY HALL	2,325	313	1,537	406	69	76	23	41	11	1
606	FIRST PRESBYTERIAN CH	6,684	1,781	2,862	1,789	252	811	226	291	256	38
610	SHILOH BAPTIST CHURCH	1,033	145	675	189	24	39	10	18	8	3
612	SHILOH BAPTIST CHURCH	802	146	479	157	20	34	10	10	12	2
700	KINGSLEY LAKE CIVIC CEN	327	50	256	16	5	5	0	2	3	0
702	KEYSTONE HTS CITY HALL	2,687	543	1,665	418	61	94	31	48	12	3
704	FIRST BAPTIST CH OF KH	1,688	388	1,007	252	41	66	15	25	24	2
706	FREEDOM BAPTIST CH	3,409	722	1,967	615	105	94	30	40	17	7
708	GADARA BAPTIST CH	1,955	326	1,220	357	52	91	27	40	20	4
710	PENNEY FARMS TOWN HA	1,030	313	572	118	27	13	4	7	2	0
		147,637	32,187	80,619	30,921	3,910	6,971	1,878	2,868	1,970	255